
Updated July 15, 2020 

Approved Electronic Notary (e-notary) Solution Vendors 
and 

Approved Remote Online Notarization (RON) Vendors 
 
The following is a complete listing of organizations approved by the Pennsylvania 
Department of State to offer electronic notary (e-notary) solutions to Pennsylvania 
notaries public who notify the Department that they are notarizing electronically, as well 
as vendors approved by the Department to offer remote online notarization (RON) 
solutions to Pennsylvania notaries public who notify the Department that they are using 
audio-visual technology as an alternative to personal appearance as part of COVID-19 
limited emergency waivers. Vendors are listed in the order that their solutions were 
approved by the Department.  
 

 
Solution Provider 

Approved for 
 in-person 
electronic 

notarization 

Approved for 
remote online 
notarization 

DocVerify, Inc.  
Attn: Notary Services  
17595 Harvard Ave., #C-545  
Irvine, CA 92614  
notaryservices@docverify.com 
www.docverify.com 
For support related issues contact 
support@docverify.com 
 

 
 
 

X 

 
 
 

X 

Safedocs Inc.  
Attn: Terry Van Bibber  
2537 Rolling Hills  
Alamo, CA 94507  
760-861-0938  
tvb@safedocs.com 
www.safedocs.com 
 

 
 

 
X 

 
 

 
X 

WWNotary, LLC d/b/a World Wide Notary  
Attn: Jason Streit, President/CTO  
3301 Wilbarger Street  
Vernon, TX 76384  
940-553-4585 press 1 #101  
jstreit@wwnotary.com 
www.wwnotary.com 
 

 
 
 

X 

 

CSC  
Attn: Jana Miyasaki  
251 Little Falls Drive 
Wilmington, DE 19808 
435-374-0145 
www.erecording.com 
 

 
 

 
X 
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Pavaso 
2901 North Dallas Parkway, Suite 400 
Plano, TX 75093 
866-288-7051 
sales@pavaso.com 
www.pavaso.com 
 

 
 

 
X 

 
 

 
X 

DocuSign, Inc. 
Attn: Notary Sales & Services 
221 Main Street, Suite 1000 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
800-379-9973 
www.docusign.com  
 

 
 

 
X 

 

Marketron Broadcast Solutions 
Attn: Gurmeet Singh, Director Product Strategy 
101 Empty Saddle Trail 
Hailey, ID 83333 
208-788-6877 
gsingh@marketron.com 
www.marketron.com  
 

 
 
 

X 

 

SimplySecureSign 
Attn: Peter Presland-Byrne 
260 Airside Drive 
Moon Township, PA 15108 
866-546-1880 

providers@simplysecuresign.com 
www.simplysecuresign.com  
 

 
 

 
X 

 
 

 
X 

Nexsys Clear Sign 
Attn: Nick Rogiero  
1054 Woodward Avenue 
Detroit, MI 48226 
888-411-7219  
Hello@NexsysTech.com  
www.nexsystech.com/clear-sign 
 

 
 

 
X 

 
 

 
X 

Notarize 
Attn: Lauren Hintz 
745 Boylston St., Suite 600 
Boston, MA 02116 
notary@notarize.com  
www.notarize.com/notaries 
 

  
 

X 

NotaryCam 
Attn: David Kressel, COO 
2901 W. Coast Highway, Suite 200 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
800-931-7423 
david.kressel@notarycam.com  
www.notarycam.com 
 

 
 
 

X 

 
 
 

X 
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SIGNiX 
Attn: Joshua Curry, Manager of Customer Success 
1110 Market Street, Suite 402 
Chattanooga, TN 37402 
423-362-8233 
jcurry@signix.com 
www.signix.com  
 

 
 
 

X 

 
 
 

X 

OnlineNotary.net 
Attn: Chirag Patel, Vice President, Compliance and 
Engineering 
110 Coliseum Crossing #5083 
Hampton, VA 23666 
408-341-5122 
chirag@onlinenotary.net 
www.onlinenotary.net  
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

X 

OnlineNotary.us 
Attn: George Poletes, President 
700 Lavaca Street, Suite 1401 
Austin, TX  78701 
214-306-5584 
gpoletes@onlinenotary.us 
www.onlinenotary.us  
 

  
 

 
X 

eNotaryLog, LLC 
Attn: Account Sales Executive Team 
10012 N. Dale Mabry Hwy, Suite 215 
Tampa, FL 33618 
855-225-5808 Ext. 109 
sales@enotarylog.com 
www.enotarylog.com 
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